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
2BA home on 130' frontage is the perfect place to let your
cares slip away. $260,500. MLS#308619.

FFoorr mmoorree pphhoottooss tteexxtt:: RR440077226688 ttoo 5522118877

Beautiful setting for this spacious 4 bedroom, 3 bath home.
Includes 152' of landscaped frontage on peaceful Long Lake fea-
turing a large deck and patio to relax and a sandbox for the kids.
$218,700 MLS#307948. 

FFoorr mmoorree pphhoottooss tteexxtt:: RR335522332299 ttoo 5522118877

Comfortable 3BR home located on a winding section of the
Pigeon River with 194' of frontage and a nicely wooded 3 acres.
Listen to the flowing river while you cozy up by the fireplace or
relax in the screened porch. $187,500 MLS#309576. 

FFoorr mmoorree pphhoottooss tteexxtt:: RR447700662222 ttoo 5522118877

Very well kept 3BR cottage with 33' of sandy frontage on
Black Lake. Would make an excellent weekend getaway or
summer rental.  $128,500 MLS#307433. 

FFoorr mmoorree pphhoottooss tteexxtt:: RR331199777788 ttoo 5522118877         

Exceptionally cared for 3,200sq ft home with 4BR, 3.5BA, 2-
car att garage, 30x40 pole building and a 40x70 2-story garage
so impressive you have to see it to appreciate it. All on 5.7
rolling acres with a pond. $324,500 MLS#308136. 

FFoorr mmoorree pphhoottooss tteexxtt:: RR336644990033 ttoo 5522118877

Gorgeous landscaped setting nestled among the trees on 5.83
acres just seconds from the city limits. Over 2,100sq ft of well
maintained above grade living space including a FP, T&G walls
and ceiling, and a partial walkout basement. $217,800.
MLS#309169. 

FFoorr mmoorree pphhoottooss tteexxtt:: RR444444331188 ttoo 5522118877    

Very well kept 3BR, 2.5BA home with paved drive and large
garden area seconds from the city limits. Features master
suite, partially finished basement, attached garage and 30x40
pole building. Great views of wildlife. $207,500.
MLS#306735.

FFoorr mmoorree pphhoottooss tteexxtt:: RR226611773300 ttoo 5522118877

Located on 10 wooded acres this 3BR, 2.5BA manufactured
home offers an open layout, stainless appliances, central air
and plenty of privacy. $98,800. MLS#307988. 

FFoorr mmoorree pphhoottooss tteexxtt:: RR335533881199 ttoo 5522118877

Built in 2007 this 3BR chalet features an open layout, main
level master suite, open loft, full basement, nice wrap around
deck and a detached 2 car garage. $127,000 MLS#308822. 

FFoorr mmoorree pphhoottooss tteexxtt:: RR442266110000 ttoo 5522118877 

NNoorrtthhMike Sherwood
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mcsherwood@remax.net
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846 South Main Street, Cheboygan, MI 49721
Office: 231-627-9991 • Fax 231-627-9000 

www.CheboyganAreaRealEstate.com

Beautiful sunset views from the deck of this 3BR home with
100 ft of Black Lake frontage. Features detached 2 car garage
and lakeside deck. Close to ORV and snowmobile trails.
$250,000 MLS#309409. 

FFoorr mmoorree pphhoottooss tteexxtt:: PP666600009988  ttoo 8855337777

CLOSE TO TOWNPRIVATE SETTING ACREAGE

ACREAGE ACREAGE ACREAGE

PIGEON RIVER BLACK RIVERLONG LAKE

INLAND WATERWAY LAKE HURON BLACK LAKE
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